NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

Ciro Barrera Jhon Sebastian (jhciroba)

3

Si

1,633 | $1,045,379 | $11,500,00 | ($4,899,000 $0 $7,646,379
0 )
3499 | $1,045,379 $0 ($10,497,00 $0 (89,451,621
0) )
-5409 | $1,045,379 $0 ($16,227,00 $0 ($15,181,62
0) 1)
7,364 | $1,045,379 $0 ($22,092,00 $0 ($21,046,62
0) 1)
9,362 | $1,045,379 $0 ($28,086,00 $0 ($27,040,62
0) 1)
11,414 | $1,045,379 $0 ($34,242,00 $0 ($33,196,62
0) 1)
13,530 | $1,045,379 $0 ($40,590,00 $0 ($39,544,62
0) 1)
15,700 | $1,045,379 $0 ($47,100,00 $0 ($46,054,62
0) 1)
17,932 | $1,045,379 $0 ($53,796,00 $0 ($52,750,62
0) 1)
20,209 | $1,045,379 $0 ($60,627,00 $0 ($59,581,62
0) 1)
22,520 | $1,045,379 $0 ($67,560,00 $0 ($66,514,62
0) 1)
24,879 | $1,045,379 $0 ($74,637,00 $0 ($73,591,62
0) 1)
($436,308,452.00)
($40,398.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

144.06%

7.42%

-44.06%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$39,276.00

$1,236.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,276.00

$1,235.17




